
 2005 Central District Girls Basketball Tournament
Division II

ST FRANCIS DeSALES  #2 61
Thursday 2/10/05

DUBLIN JEROME 49 at Worthington Christian ST FRANCIS DeSALES  #2 72
Monday 2/7/05 6:15 p.m.

at Worthington Christian DUBLIN JEROME 25
6:15 p.m. Tuesday 2/15/05

BEECHCROFT 39 at Pickerington North ST FRANCIS DeSALES  #2 64
6:15 p.m.

LINDEN McKINLEY 43
Thursday 2/10/05

at Worthington Christian UTICA 41
8:00 p.m.

UTICA 50 Saturday 2/19/05

at Pickerington North ST FRANCIS DeSALES  #2 68
HAMILTON TOWNSHIP 35 11:00 a.m.

Saturday 2/12/05

at Worthington Christian BEXLEY 54
12:15 p.m.

BEXLEY 50
Tuesday 2/15/05

at Pickerington North BEXLEY 31
8:00 p.m.

BIG WALNUT  #3 61
Saturday 2/12/05

CANAL WINCHESTER 31 at Worthington Christian BIG WALNUT  #3 45
Monday 2/7/05 2:00 p.m.

at Worthington Christian BISHOP HARTLEY 42
8:00 p.m.

BISHOP HARTLEY 44

Friday 2/25/05

at Pickerington North EASTMOOR ACADEMY
NEW ALBANY  #4 54 7:00 p.m. To Vandalia Regional

Thursday 2/10/05 at Butler High School
CENTENNIAL 42 at Hilliard Davidson NEW ALBANY  #4 33 Friday March 4, 2005

Monday 2/7/05 6:15 p.m. 8:00 pm as Visiting Team
at Hilliard Davidson WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 30 vs Mason 3

7:00 p.m. Wednesday 2/16/05

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 50 at Pickerington North NEW ALBANY  #4 29
6:15 p.m.

BUCKEYE VALLEY 70
Thursday 2/10/05

at Hilliard Davidson BUCKEYE VALLEY 24
8:00 p.m.

LICKING VALLEY 58 Saturday 2/19/05

at Pickerington North EASTMOOR ACADEMY  #1 71
LONDON 44 1:00 p.m.

Friday 2/11/05

GRANVILLE 23 at Hilliard Davidson

Tuesday 2/8/05 6:15 p.m. LONDON 37
at Hilliard Davidson WHITEHALL 29

6:15 p.m.

WHITEHALL 33 Wednesday 2/16/05

at Pickerington North EASTMOOR ACADEMY  #1 43
EASTMOOR ACADEMY  #1 69 8:00 p.m.

Friday 2/11/05

TEAYS VALLEY 50 at Hilliard Davidson EASTMOOR ACADEMY  #1 53
Tuesday 2/8/05 8:00 p.m.

at Hilliard Davidson LAKEWOOD 26
8:00 p.m.

LAKEWOOD 53


	D2

